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Domsgen, Gerd
David, Oliver

Dietrich, Sven
Laube, Silvio
Smula, Volkmar
Kapocsi, Ferenc
Ichrath, René
Nagy, Roland
Hantsch, Sindy
Schmidt, Rico

Kretschmer, Christoph
Schroter, Frank
Ulber, Jérg
Herrmann, Maik
Richter, Mario
Koch, Michel
Dietrich, Enrico
Schulz, Maik
Barthel, Frank
Schubert, Angelo
Eichholz, Michael

Wilken, Klaus
George, Anne

A - Skobel, Ricardo

Spielerwertung Herbst 2017
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Punkte

47
37

35
33
33
31
28
28
26
26

22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
16
15
15
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37
29

30
27
27
26
22
23
23
21

18
18
17
17
17
16
14
14
14
11
13

Satze

21
27

21
32
33
18
22
27
19
14

21
13
20
13
30
18
11
19
17

30



